
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199207280001
52371

07/28/1992
09:00:39 AM

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MERIDIAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199207150001
41391

07/15/1992
03:20:17 PM

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

199206190001
16751

199207170001
43201

07/17/1992
10:33:15 AM

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHERN
FEDERAL
SAVINGS AND
LOAN
ASSOCIATION
, OF GEORGIA

199205060000
73551

199208060001
61151

08/06/1992
08:40:26 AM

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DUNWOODY
MORTGAGE
INC

199206150001
11801

199208060001
62041

08/06/1992
01:21:32 PM

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DUNWOODY
MORTGAGE
INC

199204280000
63371

199208180001
73371

08/18/1992
10:04:42 AM

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAPSTEAD
MORTGAGE
CORP

199204290000
64171

199208180001
73411

08/18/1992
10:13:44 AM

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199208190001
74541

08/19/1992
10:49:14 AM

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor RELEASES MCINTIRE,
MICHAEL D

199208250001
79531

08/25/1992
08:05:20 AM

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

199209280002
13831

09/28/1992
10:42:40 AM

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor RELEASES BLAKELY,
BARRY W

199210010002
18661

10/01/1992
11:29:41 AM

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CABANISS,
ANTHONY B
SR

199210230002
43941

10/23/1992
10:16:22 AM

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
CO L P

199210230002
43951

10/23/1992
10:16:23 AM

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
CO L P

199210230002
43971

10/23/1992
10:16:24 AM

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
CO L P



199210230002
44001

10/23/1992
10:16:27 AM

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
CO L P

199210230002
43991

10/23/1992
10:16:26 AM

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
CO L P

199210230002
44011

10/23/1992
10:16:28 AM

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
CO L P

199210230002
44021

10/23/1992
10:16:29 AM

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
CO L P

199210230002
44041

10/23/1992
10:16:31 AM

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
CO L P

199210210002
42101

10/21/1992
02:42:42 PM

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DUNWOODY
MORTGAGE
INC

199210090002
29701

199210230002
43901

10/23/1992
10:16:17 AM

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
CO L P

199210230002
43911

10/23/1992
10:16:18 AM

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
CO L P

199210300002
52391

10/30/1992
11:57:55 AM

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

199212010002
85541

12/01/1992
11:36:13 AM

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor RELEASES HAINES,
PETER L

199212070002
91791

12/07/1992
11:28:43 AM

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor RELEASES WIRT,
BENJAMIN L

199212280003
12481

12/28/1992
11:07:46 AM

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

199212280003
12471

199212290003
14341

12/29/1992
12:11:28 AM

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor RELEASES HAZOURI,
DAVID N III

199212290003
14331

12/29/1992
12:11:27 AM

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor RELEASES BONN,
ROGER L

199212290003
14351

12/29/1992
12:15:22 AM

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor RELEASES ARMSTRONG,
WILLIAM G

199301190000
16211

01/19/1993
10:35:06 AM

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY


