Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199207280001 52371	07/28/1992 09:00:39 AM	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MERIDIAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N						
199207150001 41391	07/15/1992 03:20:17 PM	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST GENERAL LENDING CORP					199206190001 16751	
199207170001 13201	07/17/1992 10:33:15 AM	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHERN FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION , OF GEORGIA					199205060000 73551	
199208060001 61151	08/06/1992 08:40:26 AM	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DUNWOODY MORTGAGE INC					199206150001 11801	
199208060001 62041	08/06/1992 01:21:32 PM	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DUNWOODY MORTGAGE INC					199204280000 63371	
199208180001 73371	08/18/1992 10:04:42 AM	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAPSTEAD MORTGAGE CORP					199204290000 64171	
199208180001 73411	08/18/1992 10:13:44 AM	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
199208190001 74541	08/19/1992 10:49:14 AM	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	RELEASES	MCINTIRE, MICHAEL D						
199208250001 79531	08/25/1992 08:05:20 AM	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO						
199209280002 13831	09/28/1992 10:42:40 AM	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	RELEASES	BLAKELY, BARRY W						
199210010002 18661	10/01/1992 11:29:41 AM	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CABANISS, ANTHONY B SR						
199210230002 13941	10/23/1992 10:16:22 AM	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE CO L P						
199210230002 13951	10/23/1992 10:16:23 AM	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE CO L P						
199210230002 43971	10/23/1992 10:16:24 AM	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE CO L P						

		-							
199210230002 44001	10/23/1992 10:16:27 AM	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE CO L P				
199210230002 43991	10/23/1992 10:16:26 AM	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE CO L P				
199210230002 44011	10/23/1992 10:16:28 AM	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE CO L P				
199210230002 44021	10/23/1992 10:16:29 AM	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE CO L P				
199210230002 44041	10/23/1992 10:16:31 AM	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE CO L P				
199210210002 42101	10/21/1992 02:42:42 PM	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DUNWOODY MORTGAGE INC			199210090002 29701	
199210230002 43901	10/23/1992 10:16:17 AM	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE CO L P				
199210230002 43911	10/23/1992 10:16:18 AM	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE CO L P				
199210300002 52391	10/30/1992 11:57:55 AM	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST GENERAL LENDING CORP				
199212010002 85541	12/01/1992 11:36:13 AM	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	RELEASES	HAINES, PETER L				
199212070002 91791	12/07/1992 11:28:43 AM	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	RELEASES	WIRT, BENJAMIN L				
199212280003 12481	12/28/1992 11:07:46 AM	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST GENERAL LENDING CORP			199212280003 12471	
199212290003 14341	12/29/1992 12:11:28 AM	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	RELEASES	HAZOURI, DAVID N III				
199212290003 14331	12/29/1992 12:11:27 AM	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	RELEASES	BONN, ROGER L				
199212290003 14351	12/29/1992 12:15:22 AM	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	RELEASES	ARMSTRONG, WILLIAM G				
199301190000 16211	01/19/1993 10:35:06 AM	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE COMPANY				